
From: Dusty Pilkington
To: Kelly Bacon; Lucas Huck; Justin Turnbull; Holly Myers; Holly Duncan; "Keli Bender"
Subject: BL-16-00013 Mitchell
Date: Thursday, November 03, 2016 11:59:00 AM
Attachments: BL-16-00013 Mitchell Preliminary Survey.pdf

Greetings. Attached is a preliminary survey for the Mitchell Boundary Line Adjustment for Final
Review.
 
Thanks,
 
 
 
Dusty Pilkington
Planner I
Kittitas County Community Development Services
411 N Ruby St # 4, Ellensburg, WA 98926
(509) -962-7079
dusty.pilkington@co.kittitas.wa.us
 
 
 

mailto:kelly.bacon@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:lucas.huck@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:justin.turnbull@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:holly.myers@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:holly.duncan@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:krd.keli@fairpoint.net
mailto:dusty.pilkington@co.kittitas.wa.us










